
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION

 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER JUDGE (2)

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET
(1)

FRANCIS CARR
POWER PLANT C. F. S. INCHES

14,165
1 1,901.48 14,270 105 1,552 0 299 0 1,199 1 0.05
2 1,901.37 14,188 -82 1,456 0 302 0 1,195 0 0.02
3 1,901.47 14,263 75 1,305 0 303 0 963 1 0.03
4 1,901.12 14,001 -262 1,241 0 306 0 1,065 2 0.07
5 1,901.40 14,210 209 891 0 304 0 481 1 0.04
6 1,901.23 14,083 -127 739 0 304 0 497 2 0.07
7 1,901.30 14,135 52 886 0 300 0 558 2 0.10
8 1,901.20 14,061 -74 683 0 300 0 418 2 0.07
9 1,901.35 14,173 112 828 0 301 0 470 1 0.04
10 1,901.46 14,255 82 823 0 300 0 482 0 0.02
11 1,901.52 14,300 45 820 0 306 0 489 2 0.09
12 1,901.25 14,098 -202 363 0 307 0 157 1 0.05
13 1,901.37 14,188 90 354 0 308 0 0 1 0.04
14 1,901.50 14,285 97 359 0 308 0 1 1 0.03
15 1,901.56 14,330 45 334 0 309 0 1 1 0.04
16 1,901.25 14,098 -232 193 0 309 0 1 0 0.01
17 1,901.32 14,150 52 334 0 306 0 2 0 0.02
18 1,901.32 14,150 0 308 0 306 0 1 1 0.03
19 1,901.19 14,053 -97 259 0 306 0 1 1 0.04
20 1,901.08 13,971 -82 267 0 307 0 1 0 0.00
21 1,901.31 14,143 172 398 0 309 0 1 1 0.06
22 1,900.99 13,904 -239 189 0 308 0 0 1 0.06
23 1,901.11 13,993 89 352 0 306 0 0 1 0.06
24 1,901.48 14,270 277 448 0 307 0 0 1 0.03
25 1,901.14 14,016 -254 182 0 309 0 1 0 0.01
26 1,901.31 14,143 127 370 0 306 0 0 0 0.02
27 1,901.37 14,188 45 333 0 309 0 0 1 0.04
28 1,901.08 13,971 -217 202 0 309 0 1 1 0.04
29 1,901.17 14,038 67 342 0 307 0 1 0 0.01
30 1,901.24 14,091 53 337 0 309 0 1 0 0.01
TOTALS -74 17,148 0 9,170 0 7,987 26 1.20
ACRE-FEET -74 34,013 0 18,189 0 15,842 52
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION
(1) OUTLET RELEASE INCLUDES FISH RELEASE. (2) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM PAN AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Total Power 0 Judge Francis Carr Powerplant 15,842
Total River 18,189 Total Release 34,031
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